CALENDAR FOR 2026 | CALENDAR FOR 2026
First Term — 3 Jan. (Sat.) — 12 Mar. (Thurs.) Second Term — 30 Mar. (Mon.) — 28 May. (Thurs.)
45 Days 43 Days
ACTIVITIES
ACTIVITIES
WEEK DATE
Berakas Jerudong Tutong WEEK DATE
1 Jan. (ThUI'S.) New Year Berakas Jerudong Tutong
1 01/01/26 — 04/01/26 3 Jan. (Sat.) First Day of School 4 Apr. (Sat.)
(Old and New Primary Students) T ’
. 1st 30/03/26 — 05/04/26 Parents- Teachers Meet
5 Jan. (Mon.) First Day of School 31 Mar. (Tue.) Hari Raya Celebration
(O|d and New KG Students) 4 Apr_ (Sat.) Autism Day
2nd 05/01/26 — 11/01/26
7 Jan. (Wed.) First Day of School 2nd 06/04/26 — 12/04/26
(SPED Old Students)
14 Apr. (Tue.) Talent Show (BDST)
12 Ja”é(PMEOS ,Z,Z\',;Sétﬂfﬁéﬁt‘;s chool 39 | 13/04/26 - 19/04/26 15 Apr. (Wed.) Talent Show (BDSJ)
3 12/01/26 — 18/01/26 18 Apr. (Sat.) Talent Show (BDSB)
17 Jan. (Sat.) Isra’ Mi’raj
19 Jan. (Mon.) Ugama Day and Isra’ Miraj 4th 20/04/26 — 26/04/26 23 Apr. (Thu.) World Book Day
4th 19/01/26 — 25/01/26 Celebration
24 Jan. (Pyjama Day)
5t | 26/01/26 - 01/02/26 5t | 27/04/26 — 03/05/26 20 23015 (PG, = S0 250 (U100)
PSR Trial 1
6t 02/02/26 — 08/02/26 ’ 3 Feb (Tue.) - 5 Feb (Thu.) Fire Drill i
4 May. (Mon.) - 7 May (Wed) English Week
7th 09/02/26 — 15/02/26 ’ 11 Feb. (Wed) - 14 Feb. (Saturday) School trip 6t 04/05/26 — 10/05/26 (Family Day, Occupat!on Day, Story telling
(KG) and Spelling Bee)
17 Feb. (Tue.) Chinese New Year
8t 16/02/26 — 22/02/26 19 Feb. (Thurs.) First Ramadhan (Tentative
( ) - ( : ) 7t 11/05/26 — 17/05/26 12 May. (Tue.) Spelling Bee (Inter- Branch)
18 Feb. (Wed.) Chinese New Year Celebration
23 Feb. (Mon.) 42" National Day
18 May. (Mon.) - 20 May. (Wed) School Tri
oth 23/02/26 — 01/03/26 24 Feb. (Tue.) National Day Celebration 8" 18/05/26 — 24/05/26 | ay. { on()Upper Ifl}ilmgrye) ) School Trip
28 Feb. (Sat.) - 5 Mar. ( Thu) 27 Ma : -
: y. (Wed.) Hari Raya Aidil Adha
o First Assessment 2026 gth 25/05/26 — 29/05/26
02/03/26 — 08/03/26 i idi i
7 Mar. (Sat.) Nuzul Al- Quran 28 May. (Thu.) Hari Raya Aidil Adha Celebration
11 09/03/26 — 12/03/26 | 13 Mar. (Fri.) Khatam Al- Quran

First Term School Holiday (17 DAYS)
13 Mar. (Fri.) — 29 Mar. (Sun.)

Second Term School Holiday (10 DAYS)
29 May. (Fri.) — 7 Jun. (Sun.)




CALENDAR FOR 2026

Third Term — 8 Jun. (Mon.) — 6 Aug. (Thurs.)

42 Days

WEEK

DATE

ACTIVITIES

Berakas Jerudong Tutong

1st

08/06/26 — 14/06/26

2nd

15/06/26 — 21/06/26

3rd

22/06/25 — 28/06/26

4th

29/06/26 — 05/07/26

5th

06/07/26 — 12/07/26

6th

13/07/26 — 19/07/26

7th

20/07/26 — 26/07/26

8th

27/07/26 — 02/08/26

gth

03/08/26 — 06/08/26

8 Jun. (Mon.) - 13 Jun. (Sat.)
Mid- Year Examination 2026

15 Jun. (Mon.) RBAF Celebration
17 Jun. (Wed.) llal Hijrah 1448

19 Jun. (Sat.) llal Hijrah Celebration

22 Jun. (Mon.) - 24 Jun. (Wed) School Trip (SPED
KG and SPED Upper Primary)

29 Jun. (Mon.)
Parents- Teacher Meet

1 Jul. (Wed.) Sports Day (KG)
4 Jul. (Sat.) Sport Day (Primary)

14 July. (Mon.) HM’s Birthday Art and Craft
15 Jul. (Tue.) His Majesty 79™ Birthday

16 Jul. (Wed) HM’s Birthday Celebration

20 Jul. (Mon) - 22 Jul. (Wed) School Trip (Lower
Primary)

27" Jul. (Mon.) - 30t Jul. (Thu)
PSR Trial Test Il

3 Aug. (Mon.) -5 Aug. (Wed.) Science Week

Third Term School Holiday (17 DAYS)

7 Aug. (Fri.) — 23 Aug. (Sun.)

CALENDAR FOR 2026 |
Fourth Term — 24 Aug. (Mon.) — 30 Nov. (Mon.)
70 Days
ACTIVITIES
WEEK DATE
Berakas Jerudong Tutong
25 Aug. (Tue.) Maulud Nabi SAW
1st 24/08/26 — 30/08/26
26 Aug. (Wed.) Maulaud Nabi Celebration
31 Aug. (Mon.) - 5 Sep. (Sat.)
nd _
2 31/08/26 - 06/09/26 Second Assessment 2026
9 Sep. (Wed.) - 12 Sep. (Sat) School Trip
rd _
3 07/09/26 — 13/09/26 ’ (SPED Lower Primary)
4th 14/09/26 — 20/09/26 | 19 Sep. (Sat.) Maths and Entrepreneur Day
24 Sep. (Thu.) ICT and Teacher’s Day
Celebration
th 21/09/26 — 27/09/26
S 26 Sep. (Sat.)
Parents- Teacher Meet
et 28/09/26 — 04/10/26 |
70| 05/10/26-11/10/26 ‘ 8 Oct. (Thurs.) — 15 Oct (Thurs.)
PSR Examination 2026
8th 12/10/26 — 18/10/26
o | 19/10/26 - 25/10/26 ) (i (e = 22 O (L)
Revision Week
10t 26/10/26 — 01/11/26 ‘ 31 Oct. (Sat.) - 5 Nov. (Thu)
Final Year Examination 2026
th 9 Nov. (Mon) - 11 Nov. (Wed.) Orientation Day
12 09/11/26 — 15/11/26 ’ 14 Nov. (Sat.) Open Day
23 Nov. (Mon.) Class party and Cleaning Campaign
25 Nov. (Wed.) Graduation Day
14t 23/11/26 — 29/11/26
26 Nov. (Thu.)
Parents- Teacher Meet
15t 30/11/26

Fourth Term School Holiday (31 DAYS)
1 Dec. (Tue.) — 31 Dec. (Thurs.)




